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A Dash Ta Streak ANY AGE Casual Dark Play 2023-2026 Famous Sierra 2024-2026
A Smooth Guy 2018-2021 CD Rockin Da Wagon ANY AGE Famous Sniper 2021-2026
A Smooth Little Man 2021-2026 CETalkinDirtyNSpanish ANY AGE Feelin The Fame ANY AGE
A Streak of Fling ANY AGE CF Chickasaw Warrior 2023 Fiery French Whiskey ANY AGE
A Streak of Rooster ANY AGE Cfour A Darknight ANY AGE Fiestas Dynasty ANY AGE
Aint Seen Iceman Yet ANY AGE Cfour Tiny Can ANY AGE Fiestas Gotta Gun ANY AGE
Aint Seen Nothin Yet ANY AGE Charges Legacy 2024 Fiftyshadezofgrey ANY AGE
Aint Seen Red Yet ANY AGE Chromed Bulzeye ANY AGE Fire On Bug ANY AGE
Al Cappone ANY AGE CM Nonstop Nitro ANY AGE Fire Sixes 2019-2020
All This Bug 2022 Coal Train Fame 2019-2026 Fire Water Flit ANY AGE
Alone Drifter ANY AGE Coats Rocks To Fame 2026 Firewater Canyon 2023-2024
ArmedNFamous ANY AGE Colonel Frenchman 2017-2023 Firewater Finale 2018
As Good As Nick Gets 2024-2026 Conn Creek 2022-2025 First Spittin Image 2022
Automatic Cat ANY AGE Cowboys Cartel 2018-2021 Flash N The Girls ANY AGE
Awesome Ta First 2018-2019 Cruisin On Firewater 2018-2020 Fletch That Cat 2022-2024
Bar Frenchman 2018-2019 CS Arc Light ANY AGE Fling N Famous 2024
Barely Royal 2024 CS Flashlight 2018 Flingster 2020
Barracuda ANY AGE Dare To Be French 2018-2021 FlitYeahImaFireWater ANY AGE
Be Oh So Smooth ANY AGE Darkelly ANY AGE Fly N Freightrain 2023
Bench Warrant ANY AGE Dash Ta Fame ANY AGE Foolish Perks 2019-2023
Berts Frenchman 2018 Dash Ta Magnolia ANY AGE Freckles Ta Fame ANY AGE
Best Advice 2019-2022 Dashin Dynamo ANY AGE French Streakin Jess ANY AGE
Betelgeuse ANY AGE Dashing Move Fame 2018-2023 French StreaktoVegas 2018-2025
BF Streakin Merridoc ANY AGE Daves Dinero ANY AGE Frenchmans Biankus 2018-2020
Blackster ANY AGE DD Remington Lanes 2019-2020 Frenchmans Big Bucks 2022-2024
Blazin Jetolena 2018-2021 Designed By A Legacy 2024 Frenchmans Easy Doc 2018-2024
Blu Tonic ANY AGE DesignedHeartbreaker ANY AGE Frenchmans Elvis 2018-2022
BP Tres A Policy ANY AGE DG Ron The Gangster ANY AGE Frenchmans Guy 2018-2021
BR Hes Out Trading 2021-2022 Docs Stylish Martini ANY AGE Frenchmans Sparks 2020
BR Proudest Victory 2018-2025 Dollys Streaknbadger ANY AGE Frenchmans Stoli 2025
Brace For Bernal 2024-2026 Dot Com Guy ANY AGE Friendly Fury ANY AGE
Bricks Victory 2018-2025 DR Gold Digger 2025 FTF Can Mans Fling ANY AGE
Brimmstone ANY AGE DT Firen For Bullion 2018 Go Blue Goose 2019, 2026
Brindis Por Cayenne ANY AGE DTS Dual Turbo Cat 2023 Gone To Be Bright ANY AGE
Bubblin Ta Fame ANY AGE Duude ANY AGE Good Guy Blazin ANY AGE
Bugs Fling 2023-2024 En Flano 2024 Good Things Comin ANY AGE
Bullazin For Perks ANY AGE Epically Famous ANY AGE Guys Canyon Moon 2021-2024
Bullys Quick Fling ANY AGE Express Lane ANY AGE Guys Dash A Latte ANY AGE
Caliente Firewater ANY AGE Face The Facts Guyz 2022 Guys Genuine 2023-2024
California Cash 37 ANY AGE Fame Flit N Fling ANY AGE Guys Keepin The Fame ANY AGE
Captain Underpants ANY AGE Fameizmine 2026 Guys Piece Ofthe Pie 2019-2024
Cashinatwinstoncup 2020-2024 Famous Black Ty ANY AGE Guys Pocket Coin 2018-2024
Casino Heist ANY AGE Famous Charmer 2017-2025 Guyspocketfullofcash 2017-2019
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*Any age progeny may enroll if they 
are by a currently enrolled stallion. 

These are highlighted in GREEN!
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one of the years listed below that is NOT highlighted 
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Guyz Dasha Gibson ANY AGE LT Tres Ta Fame 2018-2020 Reys Of Malice ANY AGE
Guyz Power Pak ANY AGE Lucky Wonder Horse ANY AGE RLC Shake N Bake ANY AGE
Hagans Smooth Kruzin ANY AGE LV Stopping Traffic 2025 RN Highbrow Lena ANY AGE
Hasta Be Fast ANY AGE Magnum ANY AGE RN One Curly Cat 2023
Haydays Crackerjax 2026 Makin Dark Money ANY AGE Roller And A Shaker 2019-2024
Hazersstreakincowboy 2022-2024 Marthas Six Lineage ANY AGE Romeo White Feathers 2018-2019
Hey Eye Prom King 2022-2024 MB Flingin With Fire ANY AGE RR Hell On Heels 2022-2026
Heza Fiery Fling ANY AGE Merry For Corona 2023 Sambasco 2024
Heza King Of Bling 2019 Midnight Corona 2018-2023 Sawyers Game Changer ANY AGE
High On Corona 2021-2024 Mitey Frenchman ANY AGE Seis Smashin Fame ANY AGE
High Road Ta Fame ANY AGE MM I Bleed Maroon ANY AGE Separatist Rocks On 2026
Hooked On Run 2022 Moon Me Major ANY AGE SH Special Bluemoon ANY AGE
HP Dash Ta Fiesta ANY AGE MP Dineros WoodpatchANY AGE Shawne Bug Leo ANY AGE
Im Slick N Fly ANY AGE MP Hot Hayday 2020-2025 Shining First Dash ANY AGE
Ima Special Kinda Guy ANY AGE MP King George ANY AGE Short Way Ta Fame ANY AGE
Instant Income 2019-2024 MP Ready To Win Some 2022 Signature Perks 2018-2020
Irish Pay ANY AGE MP Sugeray ANY AGE SilverWindsoftheWest 2019
Ivory Couture 2025-2026 Mr Cinnamon Roll 2020 Simply Famous 2018-2019
JB Proud N Famous 2021 Mr Sassy Frenchman ANY AGE Six Honors 2019-2026
JD Look 2019-2025 Mr Soul ANY AGE SJR Hirey 2023
Jess Paint Me 2023 MS Trucoseix 2026 Slick By Design ANY AGE
Jess Plays With Guns 2024 MT Lotta Corona 2021-2022 Slick Like Puddin ANY AGE
Jess Send Cupid 2022-2024 My Blue Frost 2020-2022 Slicks Perfect Storm ANY AGE
Jess Special Effort ANY AGE NNN Firewater Alive ANY AGE Slide N Chocolate 2019-2022
Jesscuzican ANY AGE On A Gator 2018-2026 Slye By Design ANY AGE
JessiesJackNRatchett ANY AGE Ona Stolin Streak ANY AGE Smoke N Sparks 2016-2020
Jettastic 2019-2026 One Last Story 2020-2022 Smoke N Sunrise ANY AGE
JL Sirocco ANY AGE Oz Ona Hot Streak 2021-2022 Smooth Ivory ANY AGE
JLZ Feeling French ANY AGE Paddys Best Whiskey 2020-2021 Something Epic ANY AGE
Jobu 2026 Paddys Doco Whiskey 2019-2024 Sparkys Shining Doll ANY AGE
JR Dynasty Mountain 2022 Pappasito 2022-2023 Special Cabaret 2025
Judge Cash 2017-2019 PC Double Frost 2018 Starlights Smartchic 2018-2019
Just A Kool Boy ANY AGE PC Frenchmans Hayday 2017-2021 Stingin N Flashin ANY AGE
Kas I Said So ANY AGE PC Lock N Frost 2018-2019 Stoli My Heart 2018-2019
Kcross Logan Lane ANY AGE PC So Frostin Royal ANY AGE Strait Firewater 2022
KG Jukebox Hero ANY AGE PC Tully Frost 2024 Streak N Moon Em ANY AGE
Kick It In The Nic 2017-2023 PCR Pink Cadillac ANY AGE Streakin Boon Dox ANY AGE
Kirks Last Straw 2025-2026 Perks Alive 2018-2022 Streaking Ta Fame 2018-2022
KL Limitless 2018-2020 Phame 2024 Streaky Smudge 2018-2026
KN Famous Czar ANY AGE Pieorities ANY AGE Strike Bac 2019-2024
KodaKrome 2023-2025 Pilots Moonflash ANY AGE Sun Of A Bunny 2018
Laico Ladiesman ANY AGE Pistol Packin Perry 2018-2020 Super Corona 2020
Last Chance At Fame 2017-2018 Platinum Bully ANY AGE Taken It ToThe Limit ANY AGE
Lawless Wallace ANY AGE Please Play Me ANY AGE Takin On Shawne 2018-2020
Lesters Live Wire ANY AGE Poppysox Goldseeker 2019-2022 Technicolours ANY AGE
Levis N Diamondz ANY AGE Prelude To A Kiss 2018 Tellers Dash ANY AGE
Lions Share Of Fame 2018-2020 PT Cash Cartel ANY AGE Tempting Fling ANY AGE
Little Famous 2025 Racy Casanova 2018-2021 Terrific Blue Horizon 2018
LK Big Dog Daddy ANY AGE RCH Red Streakin 2025-2026 Texana Tot ANY AGE
LSF Stung By A Judge ANY AGE Return Of The Fire ANY AGE The Eye In The Sky 2017-2018
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The Goodbye Lane ANY AGE Too Tough To Catch 2023-2024 Two Tru Rare Wizard 2022-2026
The Kandyman 2019 TR Dirty Martini ANY AGE Twoforthedough 2018
The Kingsmen ANY AGE TR Illumniator Cash ANY AGE Vanila Viper ANY AGE
The Red Dasher ANY AGE Tres Fortunes ANY AGE Wham Bam French Man 2022-2024
The Silk Streaker 2023-2024 Tres Kings ANY AGE Whogivesabugnflit 2021-2024
The Winner In Town ANY AGE Tres Move You 2023-2026 Wicked Tres 2023
This Fame Is On Fire ANY AGE Tres Sidnei IM ANY AGE Wilywood Rey ANY AGE
This Guyz A Keeper ANY AGE TresSeis Royal Fame ANY AGE Winners Version ANY AGE
THR Buggin Da Famous 2017-2022 Trippin On Fame 2023 Woodbridge 2016-2024
Three Two Won ANY AGE TT Native Wood ANY AGE Zappers Blue Dynamite 2018-2019
TM Keep The Fire Burnin 2024 Turnpyke 2019-2020 Zippy Zevi Dasher ANY AGE

*Updated 1/6/26

TresSeis Royal Fame

The Goodbye Lane
The Winner In Town
This Guyz A Keeper

Thre Two Won
TR Diry Martini

Gone To Be Bright
Good Things Comin

Ona Stolin Streak
Pieorities

Please Play Me
Seis Smashin Fame

Makin Dark Moneu

Stingin N Flashin
Taken It to the Limit

Tellers Dash

SH Special Bluemoon
Slicks Perfect Storm

Smooth Ivory
Something Epic

Sparkys Shining Doll

MB Flingin With Fire
Mitey Frenchman

NNN Firewater Alive

JL Sirocco
JLZ Feeling French

Kas I Said So
Levis N Diamondz
LK Big Dog Daddy

Fire Water Flit
Flash N The Girls

FTF Can Mans Fling

Hagans Smooth Kruzin
Im Slick N Fly

DG Ron The Gangster
Dot Com Guy

Duude
Express Lane

Fiery French Whiskey

Blackster
Be Oh So Smooth

BP Tres A Policy
Daves Dinero

DesignedHeartbreaker

Newly Enrolled Stallions - 2026


